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
bust homa foaturos 5 BR, 4 BA, 4 car at
gar Mastar suto on tha $st fiodr. Lbaary,
Largo room sizes, IO cedings, wa'-oul
basament and much more, A i & populzr
gated commendy st in bmu loe color
selocvons. Northlle Maiting & schools
$1.300.000 1GOCAP) 248-349 5600

DEARBORK HGTS. - Betier Homes &
Gardens! 3 BA, 2 8A Esiate szed ot
overiookng Hngs Park miappee, 2300 st
ol Iang ofea. Gourmet kitchen w.Euro
cabinets (01), oversizad ER witpic, umy
& kower foved master suto whath,

fioor master! $2592.500 (11AKN) 734455
5600

LIVONIA - Wondertu) Famiy Colon.at
Ciosa 19 at amenities and Stevenson Hgh
School. Many custom features and exien-
sive uso of wood Wrought ion fenco
enclosed backyard 4 bodvoomi 25
baths, 2.5 sida entry g3 0 Rppd
ances included. 537:!900 l-l|ElL) 248
HS-5600

43
| it lzs‘

PLYMOUTH = Cape Cod in Pymouth! 4
BR, 25 BA Eroy your almost 1 Acre of
Treed Property! Home has beauthul newer
Adchien, . u\out basemenl, some work to
to dona wall worth the investment!
$235¢ MOSANH‘ 734.455-5600

L",:U. cronn mokings, wain-
60 Massage 1, 10
C5Mosts sysm, 1a7ge kit oak ¢abs, snack
bar, fob of louse lo own, $323.800
(17HAY} 2483631200

FRANKUN - Exquiste 3 BA. 3 BA ranch
o0 approx. 115 acres. Kewet Wt w.cheny
and gante. open bocr £ian and huge
master sute wlarge WIC. Wrap around
dech overiookng fabulous yard. Fin wak-
out. planty of siyhchts and windews ofier-
ing beautdul wiews. $759.000 {15CAP)
248-642:8100

\WEST BLOOMFIELD - Goqr-ou: 5 bed-
toom, 2.3 bath colonta) w.grand esitrance
into foyer wicircular stairease, Noutral
decor, newer carpet, window freaiments,
tutnace.CA. roat ana some windows.
Finished basement. largo lol, a greal
home! $369.900 lDBCOT) 248-642-8100

TRULY SETTER THAN NEW - 4 bed-
room. colonial bust in 2000. Afl he finished
Iouches are m. Light #ed kichen wile
Moor, fireptace in tamuly room. Hardwood i
foyer and DR, master suie w'spa fub
beawtiuty tled. 3 car garzge $319.500
(31J05) 248-363-1200

AWEST BLOOMFIELD - Perfect 4 bed-
room, J bath, 1999 Colonial wexcelenl
views of Cass Lake. Libeaty, bning room
wicl bar and natwral froplace, famiy
room w pxs treplace, master haz 2 h'qn
closats, exercisg room and oversized jot-
fed b ‘6—9 000 (651SL) 248-632-8100

ROYAL OAK - Spacous and vpdated 3
bedoom, 2.5 bath brick ranch ofiers MBR
w.hul bath and WIC, don, temfi: fin Lt FR
wimic and wel bar. LR wirpic, nce A
wiraling space and office in bsmt.
Meticulously maintained and homa war-
ranly paonded $209.900 (15PAR) 248
B42-8100

ROCHESTER HILLS - This One Wonl
Last Long. Mebculous colon:al on lasge ket
Family foom wih hardwood foors and
hetsione Freplace. formal diving oo,
kichen wicland and wak-in pantry. fin-
ished basement, fresh pant, back paver
watk and palio. Lots morg. 5349109
(TANEVY) 246-652:8000

ORTONVILLE = Tons of Extras. Thés boau-
thd home sits on daad-end stroet, nicely
wooded with mature trees and pond
Partially finishod basement with watk-out,
open Doov phn. cathedrat ceilmg and lirp-
at room, Lots morg, call today.

899 [75$Pﬂ) 248-652-8000

<1 DLOOMFIELD - Contempaary
L todoom wih lrge great
v—.wﬁm\.\.n hizhen wih grante fops.
 andceramc Paors Custom grapery Fircshed
1 baseTent, 20 kihen and N bath, rec
'
{

cm wih ks 30 %0 2 wikan
i closets 1 rster bedroom Ths 1S a ‘must
et home $329.000 (T4BiR) 2486208500

27, bath cokenal w Rardaodd foors, grarte

courters and open focr plan Lets of win
dows, freplace a'ltow, dream hithea and
20d Poor laundry. Master bed:oom w2
WC's and cathed-al celngs Landscaped
WY, tock paver pato axd more $593,900
{870AV) 248-642-6100

Reahirh s
LAKE ORIDN - Exquisife Park Istand.
Soaring cathadral ceitng and n—mons
preat views from every room. Al Sposts
laky with dock, Mastor sutio with Gual WIC.
marbla sutrounded tub and T, exton-
she use of marbla and granito, hnished
g&sﬁmnl $937.500 {T2PAR) 248652+

,‘"

SOUTHLYON - 3
18R, 25 8A homo wLR, DA, FA, 2 frpk:.
ona 2-way in the den & LA, Mapie \it cads,
mapia hrdwd floors, custom decar, Many
s, fin wio bumt wBA wiacuzn,
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